
Telephone : + 91 - 4 4  - 6644 9000 
E-mail : maiIOsancotrans.com 
Web www.sancotrans.com 

Date: 22.11.2024 

I 1 GSTIN : 33AAACS769OFlZB 

-c c. . - .I\cL Trans 
1956 Limited 

CIN : L60220TN1979PLC007970 
S.T. TOWER, New Number : 24 & 25, 
JehangirStreet (2"'Line Beach Road), 
Chennai 600001,INDIA. 

The Department of Corporate Relations 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street 
Murnbai -400001 

Scrip Code: 523116 

Dear SirIMadam, 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate share certificate in lieu of Original Share certificate 

With reference to  our communication dated 29.10.2024 and 09.11.2024 pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the 
SEBl (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that the 
Registrar and Share transfer agent i.e MIS. Cameo Corporate Services Limited has issued letter of confirmation 
to the following shareholders on 22.11.2024: 

This is for your kind information. 

S. 
No 

1. 

2. 

3 

Thanking you, 

Sincerely, 

Name of 
Shareholder 

NEEMA AGRAWAL 

SUBHASH B 
AGRAWAL 

J KALYANARAMAN 

PRASANNA N 
Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer 

Tervice And Trzlst - Part Of Our Tradition" 
I Container Freight Station (CFS) I Terminal Operations I Stevedoring 8 Break Bulk I Empty Container Yard I Repair I Public Bonded Warehouse 
I Customs Broker I Warehousing & Distribution I Transport I Freight Forwarding (AirlSea) W Multimodal Transport Operator (MTO) 

Folio No 

NO000420 

SO000761 

J0000108 

Old Certificate 
No 

17713 

10998 

15177 

17729 

4131 

4132 

New 
Certificate 
No 

18420 

18419 

18421 

Distinctive 
No (To) 

1767800 

1096300 

1514200 

1769400 

412250 

412350 

Distinctiv 
e No 
(From) 

1767701 

1096201 

1514101 

1769301 

412151 

412251 

No of 
Shares 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Total 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 


