

E-mail : mail@sancotrans.com

Telephone: +91-44-66449000

Web

: www.sancotrans.com

GSTIN : 33AAACS7690F1ZB



Sanco **Trans** Limited



CIN:L60220TN1979PLC007970 S.T. TOWER, New Number: 24 & 25, Jehangir Street (2nd Line Beach Road), Chennai 600001, INDIA.

Date: 22.11.2024

To

The Department of Corporate Relations **BSE Limited** PJ Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai -400001

Scrip Code: 523116

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate share certificate in lieu of Original Share certificate

With reference to our communication dated 29.10.2024 and 09.11.2024 pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Share transfer agent i.e M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited has issued letter of confirmation to the following shareholders on 22.11.2024:

S. No	Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Old Certificate No	New Certificate No	Distinctiv e No (From)	Distinctive No (To)	No of Shares	Total
1.	NEEMA AGRAWAL	N0000420	17713	18420	1767701	1767800	100	100
2.	SUBHASH B AGRAWAL	S0000761	10998	18419	1096201	1096300	100	100
			15177		1514101	1514200	100	100
			17729		1769301	1769400	100	100
3	J KALYANARAMAN	J0000108	4131	18421	412151	412250	100	100
			4132		412251	412350	100	100

This is for your kind information.

Thanking you,

Sincerely,

For SANCO TRANS LIMITED

PRASANNA N Company Secretary & **Compliance Officer**



"Service And Trust - Part Of Our Tradition"